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Andante (     = c. 88 - 92)

GR: Stopped Flute 8' Flute Celeste 8',
        Flute Harmonique 8', Open Flute 4'
SW: Rohrflute 8', Viola di Gamba 8', 
        Vox Celeste 8', Orch. Str. 8', SW to CH 8'
Ped: Subbass 16', Lieblich Gedackt 16',
        Gedackt 8', Violone 8', CH to Ped. 8'

GR:

articolato



&
?
?

bbb

b b b
b b b

42

42
42

44

44
44

42

42
42

44

44
44

18 œ œ ˙
www

w

F
œ œ œ œ

˙̇̇

˙

œ œ ˙
œ œ ˙ww

w

œ œ œ œ
˙̇̇n

˙n

œ œ œ œ œ œ
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+ Ob. 8'

ten.

a tempo con piu mosso

- Ob. 8'

a primo

poco rall.

a tempo

GR:
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p o c o  a  p o c o  r a l l .

a tempo

CH:

meno mosso

a tempo
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poco rall.
lunga


